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katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik

katownik — tuk

katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik

wymiar

10*10*1.5
12*12*1.5
12%12%2
15*10*2
15*15*1.5
15*15%*2
18*18%*2
20*10*2
20%15%2
20%20*1,5
20%20%*2
20*20*3
25%20%2
25%25%2
25%25%3
30*15%2
30*20*1.5
30*20*2
30*20%*3
30*30%*2
30*30%*3
30*30*4
30*30%*5
35%35%2
35%35%3
40*10*2
40%20%*2
40*25%3
40*30*2
40%40%*2
40%40%*3
40*40*4
40*40%*5
45%45%2
50*20*2
50*25%2
50*30%*2
50*30%*3
50*30*4
50*39%*2
50*40*2
50*50%*2
50*50%*3
50*50*4
50*50*5
60*20%*2
60*30%*3
60*30%4
60*40*2
60*40%*3
60*40*5
60*60*2

gatunek

PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38

waga | mb

0,10
0,10
0,12
0,15
0,20
0,17
0,20
0,18
0,20
0,15
0,25
0,32
0,25
0,30
0,40
0,25
0,20
0,30
0,42
0,35
0,50
0,63
0,77
0,40
0,58
0,30
0,35
0,55
0,40
0,48
0,65
0,88
1,05
0,50
0,40
0,44
0,45
0,65
0,88
0,48
0,50
0,58
0,83
1,10
1,33
0,45
0,70
0,95
0,60
0,83
1,33
0,65



katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
katownik
ryflowany
ryflowany
ryflowany
ryflowany
ryflowany
ryflowany
ryflowany

60*60*3
60*60*4
60*60*5
60*60*6
60*60*10.4
80*20%*2
80*40*3
80*40*4
80*50%*2
80*50*3
80*50*6
80*80*4
80*80*6
80*80*8
100*50*3
100*50*5
100*100*2
100*100*6
100*100*10
120*50*3
120*60*6
130*65*10
140*50*3
150*50*4
160*50*3
160*80*10
180*50*3
200%50%*3
20%20%2.5
30*30%2.5
35%*35%*3
40*20*2.5
40%25%2
40*40*3.5
50*20%*3.5

PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38
PA 38

0,96
1,33
1,60
1,92
3,10
0,58
1,00
1,30
0,70
1,10
2,08
1,73
2,52
3,30
1,30
2,00
1,10
3,20
5,30
1,40
2,85
5,00
1,52
2,20
1,70
6,30
1,90
2,10
0,25
0,33
0,48
0,35
0,30
0,65
0,55
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